
DIMANCHE  24 AOUT Allure Moyenne

DÉPART  7 H 30

ORCHAISE -
SANTENAY 8,0 8,0
VAULIARD 3,8 11,8
MESLAND 4,5 16,3
MONTEAUX 3,0 19,3
CANGEY 4,8 24,1
POCE SUR CISSE 6,9 31,0
AMBOISE 5,1 36,1
LA CROIX EN TOURAINE 8,2 44,3
CHENONCEAUX 6,3 50,6
CHISSAY 5,2 55,8
VALLIERES  LES GRANDES 10,7 66,5
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 8,7 75,2
ONZAIN 2,8 78,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 9,1 87,1
ORCHAISE 4,5 91,6

23 km/h


